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ANTWERPEN - EBAW   - March 2008
01.	 D-CJPG	 Learjet 35A	 Quick Air Service	 GCRR	 -	 EDDK	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 LFMD	 -	 EHGG	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI	 -	 LFLB	
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI-LOWI-LOWI	 	 	
	 PH-MRD	 Cessna P.210N	 Laurentius BV	 LSGS	 -	 EHRD	
	 SE-HJC	 AS.350B1 Ecureuil	 Osterman Heli	 local flight	 	 	
02.	 CS-DRL	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 EGGW	-	 LFPB	
	 G-DBOY	 Agusta A.109C	 Herair	 ELLX	 -	 EBKT	
	 N406AJ	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Oremus	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEAL	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-INN	 Beech B200	 Sky Service	 LSGS	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-PEG	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 RAAC	 first flight		 	
	 PH-SOL	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Solid Air	 LOWL	 -	 LSGS	 (3)
	 PH-SVT	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
03.	 OO-EGM	 Bell 206B Jet Ranger II	 Finfly	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-GZM	 Cessna FR.182RG	 Air Rent Services	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-WGL	 Cirrus SR.20	 Air Seppe bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 YR-RPR	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Eurojet Romania	 LFPB	 -	 LSGG	
04.	 CS-DHI	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 LSGG	 -	 EGLC	 (5)
	 CS-DRY	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 LFPB	 -	 EGGW	
	 D-IPCS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 MSR Flug Charter	 LHPR	 -	 EDDG	
	 G-OBNA	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 Palmair Ltd	 EGTR	 -	 EGCC	
	 N152JP	 Beech V35 Bonanza	 Beech Continental Club	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-CGC	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EHAM	 -	 EHEH	
	 SE-HJC	 AS.350B1 Ecureuil	 Osterman Heli	 local flight	 	 	
05.	 D-CPDR	 Learjet 40	 Silver Bird	 EDDW	 -	 EDDW	
	 D-ECTK	 Grumman AA.1	 H.Leuters	 EDLT	 -	 EDLT	
	 G-OBNA	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 Palmair Ltd	 EGGW	-	 EGTR	
	 N80LT	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 Aercon	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 N444BK	 Beech 200	 Koop Holding	 EDDW	 -	 EHGG	
	 OO-DDA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Sky Service	 EHAM	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-VDJ	 PA-32RT-300 Lance II	 Fairflight bvba	 EBGB-EBLG-EBGB	 (6)
	 PH-BYB	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG	 -	 EDLW	
	 PH-ECE	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 ZZZZ	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE-EBLG-EHSE	 (6)
	 PH-WGL	 Cirrus SR.20	 Air Seppe bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 SE-HJC	 AS.350B1 Ecureuil	 Osterman Heli	 local flight	 	 	
06.	 CS-DFL	 Falcon 900EX	 Netjets	 LOWI	 -	 LFPB	
	 D-ELAO	 PA-46-310P JetProp	 FC Windenergy	 EDDS	 -	 EBBR	
	 D-IBAM	 Cessna 340A	 Serum-Werk Bernburg	 EDCQ	 -	 EDCQ	
	 D-IFSH	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 FSH Schul und Charter	 EDDG	 -	 LKPR	
	 N366CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Babo Air	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 N444BK	 Beech 200	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 EDDV	 -	 EBCI	 (12)
	 OO-GSM	 Cessna FR.182RG	 Air Rent Services	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-PME	 Robinson R.44	 Paramount	 EBDW	 -	 EBDW	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE	 -	 LSZB	
	 PH-SVG	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 SE-HJC	 AS.350B1 Ecureuil	 Osterman Heli	 local flight	 	 	
07.	 CS-DHL	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 EDLW	 -	 EDDH	
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 	 -	 EGMC	
	 	 	 	 EGMC	 -	 EHSE	
	 N366CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Babo Air	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 OO-MTM	 Robinson R.44	 Mirimar nv (temp.bsd)	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (18)
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EHBD	 -	 LFLB	
	 SE-HJC	 AS.350B1 Ecureuil	 Osterman Heli	 dep to EDRT	 	 	
	 VP-CUP	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 G5 Executive	 UUWW	-	 UUWW	
08.	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI	 -	 EHRD	
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
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	 OO-FMX	 Cessna F.172N	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-TVB	 Cessna F.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (15)
	 PH-ECC	 Pilatus PC-12	 Elas Prof.Services Network	 EHBD	 -	 LEMG	
	 PH-OLL	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 Holland Air	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-SVT	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EBKH	
	 G-11	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
09.	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEAL	 -	 LOWI	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 LFLB	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 LSZB	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-TSN	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Netherlands	 EHRD	 -	 EGSC	
	 	 	 	 EGSH	 -	 EHRD	
10.	 CS-DXM	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGLF	 -	 EGLF	 (11)
	 G-MAJF	 Jetstream 41	 Eastern Airways	 EGHI	 -	 EGHI	
	 N604FJ	 CL.601-3A Challenger	 Millair	 KBGR	 -	 EINN	 (11)
	 OY-EJD	 Falcon 2000EX	 Air Alsie	 LSZB	 -	 LSZB	
	 OY-SCI	 Pilatus PC-12	 Air Alpha	 EKOD	 -	 EKYT	 (11)
11.	 CS-DHR	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 EGGP	 -	 EGLF	
	 D-CHHH	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Augusta Air	 EHRD	 -	 EDDM	 (12)
	 D-IHEB	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Heberger Bau	 EDRY	 -	 EDRY	
	 F-GTRY	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Air Ailes	 LFPB	 -	 LFPB	
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE	 -	 LFJR	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SDN	 PA-28R-200 Arrow	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
12.	 N661KK	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 N Reg Aviation	 	 -	 EGTF	
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 EBCI	 -	 LFAV	 (13)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI	 -	 LFLB	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 LFJR	 -	 EHLE	
13.	 D-ICBB	 Cessna 340A	 Aerodata (temp.bsd)	 EDRK	 -	 	
	 D-ILYS	 Cessna 441 Conquest II	 Lufttaxi Flug	 EDDG	 -	 ETND	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFAV	 (17)
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-WGL	 Cirrus SR.20	 Air Seppe bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
14.	 D-CAIR	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Airtrans	 EDTY	 -	 EDTY	
	 D-INCS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Bizair Flug	 EDDH	 -	 EDDH	
	 N321SV	 Diamond DA.42	 AV Management BV	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 N666MX	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Flying Group	 LFMN	 -	 EHRD	 (21)
	 OO-GSM	 Cessna FR.182RG	 Air Rent Services	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-SVI	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-WGL	 Cirrus SR.20	 Air Seppe bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 G-12	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBBR	 -	 EBBR	
15.	 D-ERON	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 Bruck	 EDLN	 -	 EDLN	
	 N129EW	 PA-28R-200 Arrow II	 E.Walczak	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI	 -	 EHRD	
	 OO-FMX	 Cessna F.172N	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP	 -	 EBSP	
	 	 	 	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 OO-JRB	 Cessna F.150J	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP	 -	 EBSP	
	 OO-MMD	 Stampe SV.4C	 A.van Erck	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (24)
	 OO-RWE	 Robinson R.22B	 Rotor & Wing Business	 EBHN	 -	 EBHN	
	 OO-VFI	 Beech A36 Bonanza	 A.Avi	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	 (19)
	 OO-WOT	 Tipsy T.66S Nipper IIB	 H.van Altena	 EHHV	 -	 	
	 PH-PMA	 TB-20GT Trinidad	 Aviation Service Europe	 EBLG	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-VDS	 Mooney M.20K	 Almedzo Beheer BV	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
16.	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 EGBB	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-RSJ	 Cessna FA.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (21)
17.	 D-IRUP	 Cessna 551 Citation IISP	 Triple Alpha	 EDDH-EDFE-EDDH	 	 	
	 HB-FOX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LFSB	 -	 LSZH	
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 	
	 OO-MUA	 Cessna F.172N	 M.Henry	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
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	 PH-BSM	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHHV	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-SVP	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EBOS	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-VMA	 PA-32R-301T Saratoga SP	 R.Jacobson	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
18.	 CS-DHQ	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 LFQM	 -	 EGPH	 (19)
	 G-DBOY	 Agusta A.109C	 Herair	 EGLW	 -	 EBKT	
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFAV	
	 OE-GRA	 Ce 525B CitationJet3	 Rath Aviation	 LFMN	 -	 LFMN	
	 OO-LVN	 PA-25-235D Pawnee	 C.Neidt	 testflight	 	 	
	 OO-SEV	 Cessna 152	 Sabena Aero Club	 EBGB	 -	 EBGB	
	 SE-HJC	 AS.350B1 Ecureuil	 Osterman Heli	 EDFH	 -	 	
	 VP-BMZ	 RC-690D Commander	 Aviatica	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
19.	 CS-DHQ	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 EGPH	 -	 LIRP	 (20)
	 D-CJPG	 Learjet 35A	 Quick Air Service	 LFPB	 -	 EDDK	
	 EC-JJU	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Soko Aviation	 LEIB	 -	 LEIB	 (20)
	 G-OECM	 Commander 114B	 ECM Ltd	 EGMC	 -	 EGNC	 (20)
	 HB-FOQ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LSZH	 -	 LFSB	
	 N152JP	 Beech V35 Bonanza	 Beech Continental Club	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	 (22)
	 OY-TON	 PA-31 Navajo	 Dansk Monitor Service	 EKRK	 -	 EKRK	
	 PH-BSM	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE-EGBE-EHLE	 	 	
	 SE-HJC	 AS.350B1 Ecureuil	 Osterman Heli	 local flight	 	 	
20.	 D-EHIT	 PA-32RT-300 Lance II	 HIT gmbh	 LFMP	 -	 EDWQ	
	 F-GFSY	 Robin ATL	 P.Ligthart	 LFFD	 -	 EDWN	
	 F-GHJV	 PA-31T Cheyenne II	 G.F.R.	 LFLI	 -	 LFLI	
	 G-PLAC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Y.Leysen	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	 (25)
	 OO-GSM	 Cessna FR.182RG	 Air Rent Services	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-WGL	 Cirrus SR.20	 Air Seppe bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
21.	 D-AEKT	 BD.700 Global Express	 DC Aviation	 EDDS	 -	 LLBG	
	 OO-PMF	 Robinson R.44	 Paramount	 EBDW	 -	 EBDW	
22.	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI	 -	 EHRD	
	 OO-LAC	 Beech 200C	 Sky Service	 LEAL	 -	 EBKT	
23.	 D-CCCF	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 CCF Manager Airline	 EDDK	 -	 LFMD	
	 D-EGLA	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 pvt	 EDKM	 -	 	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEAL	 -	 EHGG	
	 OO-CRZ	 PA-38-112 Tomahawk	 Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw	 EBTN	 -	 EBTN	
	 OO-LVN	 PA-25-235D Pawnee	 C.Neidt	 	 -	 EBKH	
	 	 	 	 EBKH	 -	 EBOS	 (31)
	 OO-MWM	 PA-28-180E Cherokee	 D.Poelman	 EBUL	 -	 EBZW	
24.	 CS-DXL	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LSGS	 -	 LSZS	
	 OO-ALK	 Robinson R.44	 Bouwondernemingen Deblaere	 EBTN	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-RWE	 Robinson R.22B	 Rotor & Wing Business	 EBHN-EBHN-EBHN	 	 	
25.	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 LFMD	 -	 EHGG	
26.	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 PH-BYC	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG	 -	 EGKB	
27.	 D-IHRA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Triple Alpha	 EDDL	 -	 ELLX	
	 HB-FOX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LSZH	 -	 LFSB	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 PH-PRW	 Mooney M.20K	 Britjorlex bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
28.	 D-AEKT	 BD.700 Global Express	 DC Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EDDS	
	 D-IHRA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Triple Alpha	 ELLX	 -	 ELLX	
	 D-IURS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 VVB Jet Charter	 EDDW	 -	 EDDW	 (29)
	 HB-CZA	 Cessna U206F	 Skydive Interlaken	 EDCJ	 -	 	
	 HB-FOX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LFSB	 -	 LSZH	
	 N152JP	 Beech V35 Bonanza	 Beech Continental Club	 EHSE-EDDS-EHSE	 	 	
	 N202PY	 Cessna 172N	 Rijsdijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 OO-NHV	 SA.365N3 Dauphin	 Noordzee Helicopters	 EBOS	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-FLD	 Diamond DA.40D	 Stichting DA40 Flyers	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
29.	 D-BETA	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 DC Aviation	 UUWW	-	 LFMN	
	 D-CAHB	 Learjet 40	 DC Aviation	 EDDS	 -	 LFMN	
	 G-BAFT	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 C.Neidt	 EHMZ	 -	 	
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	 G-HRIO	 Robin HR.100/210	 R.Mullender	 EGNS	 -	 EBGB	
	 N36SU	 Beech A36 Bonanza	 Zoomair Inc	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
	 N277DS	 Cessna R.182RG	 A.Curry	 EGTF-EGTF-	 	 	
	 N406AJ	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Oremus	 LFJL	 -	 EHSE	
	 N34937	 Cessna 177B	 Bunt	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI	 -	 LFMN	
	 OO-GVB	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vertical Speed sprl	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-LUU	 Cessna F.172L	 PH-LUU bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SVL	 Robin Dr.400/120	 A.L.C.	 EBLE	 -	 EBLE	
	 PH-WGL	 Cirrus SR.20	 Air Seppe bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHHV	
30.	 D-AEKT	 BD.700 Global Express	 DC Aviation	 LLET	 -	 EDDS	
	 D-CCCF	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 CCF Manager Airline	 LFMD	 -	 EDDK	
	 HB-VNZ	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Jet Aviation	 LSZS	 -	 LSZH	
	 OO-ALK	 Robinson R.44	 Bouwondernemingen Deblaere	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-TRD	 Cessna F.152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 PH-RCM	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 E.v/d Meer	 EHBD	 -	 EBLG	
	 PH-SOL	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Solid Air	 EHEH	 -	 EDDL	
	 PH-SVP	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-SVR	 Diamond DA.40D	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
31.	 D-ICUS	 Cessna 340A	 Schomburg	 EDLJ	 -	 EDLJ	
	 N152JP	 Beech V35 Bonanza	 Beech Continental Club	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBUL	 -	 	
	 OO-CSD	 Robin Dr.400/160	 Cidra	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-KGB	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-PBL	 Beech 77 Skipper	 Belgian Flight School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-AJR	 Robinson R.44	 Rotterdam Jet Center	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-BYA	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG-EBOS-EHGG	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	
First visits	 	 	 	 	 	
02.	 OO-PEG	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 RAAC	 	 	 	
03.	 YR-RPR	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Eurojet Romania	 	 	 	
04.	 CS-DRY	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 	 	 	
05.	 D-CPDR	 Learjet 40	 Silver Bird	 	 	 	
	 D-ECTK	 Grumman AA.1	 H.Leuters	 	 	 	
	 OO-DDA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Sky Service	 	 	 	
06.	 D-ELAO	 PA-46-310P JetProp	 FC Windenergy	
	 D-IFSH	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 FSH Schul und Charter	
07.	 VP-CUP	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 G5 Executive	
10.	 G-MAJF	 Jetstream 41	 Eastern Airways	
11.	 D-CHHH	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Augusta Air	
12.	 N661KK	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 N Reg Aviation	
14.	 D-CAIR	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Airtrans	
	 N321SV	 Diamond DA.42	 AV Management BV	
19.	 EC-JJU	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Soko Aviation	
	 G-OECM	 Commander 114B	 ECM Ltd	
	 OY-TON	 PA-31 Navajo	 Dansk Monitor Service	
20.	 F-GFSY	 Robin ATL	 P.Ligthart	
	 F-GHJV	 PA-31T Cheyenne II	 G.F.R.	
23.	 D-EGLA	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 pvt	
24.	 OO-ALK	 Robinson R.44	 Bouwondernemingen Deblaere	
28.	 D-IURS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 VVB Jet Charter	
29.	 D-BETA	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 DC Aviation	
	 D-CAHB	 Learjet 40	 DC Aviation	
	 G-HRIO	 Robin HR.100/210	 R.Mullender	
31.	 D-ICUS	 Cessna 340A	 Schomburg	
	 OO-KGB	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	


